2024-2025 Board Approved Contracts Over $25,000

Vendor Name

Apple

Associated Electrical Contractors, Inc.
Athletico

Baker Tilly US, LLP

Cadre Communications, Inc.
Carroll Seating

CDW Government LLC

CDW Government LLC

CDW Government LLC

Correct Digital Displays

Correct Digital Displays

Correct Digital Displays

Correct Digital Displays

DLR Group Interior Designer
DLR Group Interior Designer
Doering Landscape Company
Easter Seals Chicago

EduPoint Inc

Family Limited Partnership
Family Limited Partnership
Frank Cooney Company
Instructure Inc.

J.L. Wagner Plumbing & Piping, Inc.
JAMF Software, LLC

Johnson Controls, Inc.

Kieffer USA

Lowery McDonnell Company
MG Mechanical Contracting, Inc.
MG Mechanical Contracting, Inc.
Midwest Transit

Mindsight

Performance Services, Inc.
Safeway Transportation Services Corporation
SHI International Corporation
Skyward Qmlativ
Stafford-Smith, Inc.

STR Partners LLC

Tor Construction

Whitson's

Project

Staff Laptop Purchase

The Door Replacement and Culinary Arts Project - Electrical
Athletic training services

Audit services

LZHS cabling project

Replacing the bleachers in the Field House at LZHS

Purchase of laptop computers with AutoPilot Tenant Registration
Purchase of laptop computers with AutoPilot Tenant Registration
Purchase of network switches - MSN, SL, IF, MSS, SA

Baseball scoreboard

Stadium scoreboard infrastructure

Stadium multimedia digital display and scoreboard

Replacing the scoreboard in the Field House at LZHS

Design, procurement, professional support services for the LZHS furniture project
Sustainability partnership

Landscape services

Professional development and coaching services

District Student Information System software agreement
Warehouse space lease

Warehouse space lease

Purchase and installation of furniture and equipment for LZHS
Canvas Learning platform

The Door Replacement and Culinary Arts Project - Plumbing
District Mobile Learning Initiative software agreement

Building automation system controls

Replacing the synthetic floor in the Field House at LZHS
Purchase and installation of furniture and equipment for LZHS
The Door Replacement and Culinary Arts Project - HVAC
Installation of air conditioning in the Tonelli Gym

Purchase of buses

Firewall replacement, maintenance and licensing

Design-Build services forimprovements to existing kitchen and cafeteria spaces and concrete work at LZHS
Special Education and Supplementary Transportation Services
Software licensing and support

Software conversion

The Door Replacement and Culinary Arts Project - Kitchen Equipment
Architectural services for 2nd floor renovations at LZHS

The Door Replacement and Culinary Arts Project

Food service contract

$  79,014.00
$ 366,500.00
$  99,528.00
$ 171,485.00
$  57,650.17
$ 935,807.72
$ 155,761.00
$  97,495.00
$  74,595.00
$  43,357.00
$  146,060.00
$  192,569.00
$ 183,524.16
$  68,522.00
$ 127,000.00
$ 103,200.26
$  66,846.40
$  81,338.00
$ 135,588.00
$  104,733.00
$ 1,509,119.48
$  113,971.20
$ 199,495.00
$  70,665.00
$ 179,960.00
$  596,322.65
$ 658,748.10
$  468,000.00
$  424,000.00
$ 1,345,538.00
$  57,525.65
$ 600,000.00
$ 2,758,165.78
$  60,706.00
$  61,651.00
$  279,502.00
$ 360,000.00
$ 1,180,699.00
$ 1,293,695.62

Date
Contract
Awarded
3/13/2025
1/8/2025
5/22/2025
3/13/2025
5/8/2025
1/8/2025
4/3/2025
4/24/2025
4/24/2025
7111/2024
7/11/2024
7/11/2024
1/8/2025
10/24/2024
12/19/2024
4/24/2025
4/24/2025
5/8/2025
9/19/2024
6/12/2025
3/13/2025
5/22/2025
1/8/2025
3/13/2025
11/14/2024
1/8/2025
3/13/2025
1/8/2025
1/23/2025
12/5/2024
6/12/2025
2/20/2025
6/12/2025
1/23/2025
3/20/2025
1/8/2025
3/13/2025
1/8/2025
3/20/2025

Minority Owned
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Female Owned
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Business Owned
by a Person with a
Disability
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



